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Classifieds are provided free of charge to members of the university community. All ads should be 25 words or less 
•and be accompanied by your NAME, PHONE NUMBER, and STUDENT NUMBER ( or position in the university 
community). Without these, the ad will not be printed. Submit them in PRINTING to The Brunswickan, Rm. 35, 
SUB, or drop them off in the box by the office door. The Deadline for Classifieds is Monday at 5:00 PM.

1989

CLASSIFIEDS
To Sublet (May 1-Aug 31). One 2 bdrm apt $530/mon, heat One bdrm in two bdrm basement To rent from April 30 to Aug. 27:
bedrm basement apt fully furnished, included. Laundry facilities, apt. Suitable for two people. Heat, 3-bdrm apt 30 seconds from Head

1987 Mazda 323 GT, 1.61 fuel inj., laundry, 3 min. walk to UNB convenience store nearby, security lights, washer & dryer, 15 min Hall. $170/mon/person. Fully
5 spd, p.s.> p.b., p. mirrors, p. ideally located on Kings College building and balcony. 15 min walk from campus. Call 455-7543 after 6 furnished, heat and lights. Call Jim
sunroof, adj. susp., am/fm cass., pd Great for two students. Rent to UNB. Call Michelle, Lisa or pm weeknights and afternoons or 453-4906 Room 204 or Tim 453-
48,000 km, 2 yrs on major comp. negotiable. Call 455-0254. Trudy at 4554037. weekends. 4907 Room 303.
warranty, $9,500 neg. Must be 

Phone 450-6577. Will

FOR SALE:

to
Large 5 bdrm house (option to 
renew lease) with washer, 
dishwasher, wood furnace. 

Sublet for summer with option to hardwood floors, fridge and stove, 
take over lease. Call 450-9489.

Bachelor Apt available from May 
1st on. It is 10 minutes from 
campus and down-town, rent is 
$300 per month. 452-7631.

PERSONALS:

seen.
consider truck or motorcycle on 
trade.

AReports
Papers

Resumes
Your work typed on a word 
processor by an experienced 
english secretary. Pick up 

and delivery available. 
Telephone Teresa 

459-0401 
Calculations 

Schedules 
Correspondence

To Sublet: Spacious, 2 bdrm. apt on 
Windsor St with backdoor to UNB.

noon
drink
fhat's
dges

For sale: One way ticket for a fligh 
from Newfoundland to Frederictoi 
on the date of your choice. Call 454 
3658 and ask for Andrea.

5 min to downtown, 15 min to 
campus. Call 455-4054 for details.

Professional 2 bdrm apt (May - Aug.) 745 
Graham Ave. Semi-furnished, 
$450, utilities not included. Two 
minutes to campus. Call 459-2717.

Two bdrm apt on Graham Ave to 
sublet May 1st with option to take 
over the lease in Sept. Phone 455- 
1507 between 1-7 pm.

iage?
?-day
Dill 8.
:e for

I would like to apologize for two 
classifieds that I submitted to last 
weeks Brunswickan. I intended them to 
be jokes, but unfortunately they were 
taken to be serious. I hope they did not 
cause a problem or inconvenience to 
those mentioned in them.

Computvpe
Offering Professional 
Typing an Computer 

Services 
Lazer Printing 

Reports/ Resumes 
Thesis/ Graphics 
Hours: 9-9 Daily 

Margaret Pirie, B.A. B.Ed, 
457-1108

For sale: Bose 901 speakers, Peavey 
Black Widows, New Nikko pre and 
power amp. 220 watts per channel. 
Excellent deals. Call Chris Rm. 
308, 453-4938

isday
norial Eric Drummie

IBM 3090 with Vector Processor, 
64 M Bytes of real memory, 100 M 
Flops dual processor. Ideal for 
home use. Will consider highest 
offer. Willing to throw in a few 
Volker-Craig terminals »(model 
JNK-HB17). Call Haim Fedup at 
453-4573 anytime.

Nishiki Londau Tri-A 12 spd, 
Shimano 600 group, Biopace, 21 
inch frame. Great race/triathelon 
bike for only $250. Call Dana at 
455-4054.

Apartment for rent: 2 bdrm (bigger 
Fully furnished two bdrm apt than most 3-bdrm apt), 2 full baths, 
located on Graham Ave. Available a patio as well as many other 
May 1 until Aug. 31. Laundry luxuries. Available May 1st. Call 
facilities. Phone 450-3926.

RESEARCH PAPERSion of 
, 5:30 
. Cost 
Seder 
(458-

1A278 to choose from—a* subject»
Oder Catalog Today with Visa/MC or COO

■BUB 80„°c:?a-B22452-1176.
To Sublet: May 1-Aug 31. One bedroom 

Bachelor Apt to sublet (May-Aug) jn a spacious, newly furnished, three 
with option to renew. $350 heat, bedroom house. Large backyard. 5 min 
lights, hot water included. Quiet walk from SUB. All amenities included - 
security building. 355 Canterbury $200/mo. Call Wayne at 457-2505. 
Drive. Call 455-2259.

Or, rush $2 00 to Research 
11322 Idaho Ave #20frSN. Los Angeles. CA90025 

Custom research also available—all levels
To Sublet: May 1-Aug 31. Spacious 
2 bedrm apt in security building, 
located 15 min. from UNB. Fully 
furnished, with balcony and laundry 
facilities. Heat and hot water 
included in rent. Corner store 
nearby. For more info please call 
Shelley or Tracy at 450-8307.

STUDENTS INTERESTED in
taking Dynamics (ME113) during 

S,pi“™ *C,iÏÏ“dUhw«"hg„. the spring session givejour name 
microwave, laundry. On Windsor St. and Student # to the EE Office, 
(behind bookstore). For more info call 
455-4055.

:h 19,

One bdrm apt (May 1 - Aug. 31), 
kitchen, living room, laundry 
facilities, 5 min. to university on 
Graham Ave. Option to lease. 
$400/mon. Call 450-9110.

lapel.
omas The CCLH Hockey Team would like 

to thank Chris Long and Labatt's 
for their generosity at our year-end 
party.

Must Sell: Atari 600 XL computer.
Complete with Atari 1010 tape dive,
Galaxian game cartridge, joystick, One bedrm apt to sublet/option to
cables, RF modulator for TV hookup take over lease. Available May 1st.
and Atari magazines and books. 15 min. to UNB, 10 min. to Large 2 bdrm apt located on Graham
This computer has the basic downtown. Parking, laundry, Ave. to sublet May 1st with option
language built in and has excellent storage available. Price negotiable. to lease in September. 455-5646.
graphic capabilities. Asking Call 450-7864.
$78.00 Call 455-8058 anytime.

I Wed "TERRY'S TYPING SERVICE"
PRESENT YOURSELF 
WITH EXCELLENCE!

i
The Red Raiders would like to thank 
Chris Long and Labatt's Breweries 
for their generous support in 
Halifax.

3-
. PROFESSIONAL TYPING 
SERVICE FOR ALL YOUR 

1YP1NG NEEDS 
SPECIALIZING IN THESIS.

Projects and resumes.
COPIES PROVIDED AT SMALL 

ADDITIONAL COS T 
VERY REASONABLE RATES.

FREE PICK UP AND DELIVERY
CALL TODAY FOR PERRY!

357-7390

&

!

Dearest Jamie Marie:
Two years of putting up with me as 
well as attending this crazy 
institution must qualify you for 
"Super Woman of the Year" award. 
Your love and devotion has left me 
speechless and all I can say is 
THANK YOU - THANK YOU - 
THANK YOU....

FOR RENT:

THE FR ♦NT TFICE Onc-bdrm apt for one person only: 
heated, lighted, furnished, 
cablevision, dishes supplied. 
Available May through Aug. $350 
monthly. Phone 454-4246.

- Tennis 
at Social 

Great 
or return.

Word Processing 
Correspondence» reports, 
resumes, theses, 
proposals, etc.
A variety of typestyles 
and sizes, including Greek, 
Math and Graphics 
(English & French)

Laser Printing

Data Entry
Mailing Lists and Labels

May 1- Aug. 31: Two bdrm 
basement apt on King's College 
Road. Fully furnished including P S. You know you arc right when 
micro-wave, color t.v., heat, lights you tell me that the best is yet to

come. It gives me a reason to get up 
in the morning. Thank you lover.

Three rooms for rent. Available 
May 1; 675 Gregg Court, just 1 min 
from campus. Rents range from 
$200 - 250/mon. Rent includes 
heat, light, hot water, cable and 
grounds keeping. To inquire call 
452-1125 and ask for Bud; leave 
message if not available.

d helmet 
1 & worn 
ries only. Photocopying and Fax and hot water. Non-smokers, non- 

drinkers preferred. 5 min. walk to 
University. $450/mon. Call 455- Loves You Always, 
6151. Jeffrey........Phone:452-7032

Office Hours: 8:30 - 5:00 pm (Mon. - Fri.)s young 
e for each 
) If you're 
ply, reply

Don't Wait Til It's Too Late! If 
you're having trouble with a 
business course (especially finance, 
accounting, or stats) get help now - 
before exams! Call Jennifer at 455- 
2051.
Comfortably sized onc-bdrm apt.
Quiet adult building, with laundry Spccial Thanks to English 2140 & 
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